
Moga - New Delhi Shatabdi Express/12044 - Shtb - NR 
MOGA/Moga to NDLS/New Delhi 

7h 5m - 398 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MOGA Moga 15:00 1 1 0 73 223 NR
2 JGN Jagraon 15:24 15:26 2m 1 1 29 49 235 NR
3 LDH Ludhiana Junction 16:15 16:40 25m 4 1 69 69 257 NR
4 SAG Sangrur 17:48 17:50 2m 1 1 147 58 236 NR
5 TUN Tohana 18:55 18:57 2m 2 1 210 78 227 NR
6 JIND Jind Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 269 75 224 NR
7 ROK Rohtak Junction 20:31 20:33 2m 1 1 327 46 219 NR
8 NDLS New Delhi 22:05 2 1 398 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (13:35)

May 30 2024 (13:35)

1

1


